
Εκτύπωση Υπηρεσιών
ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΕΣ ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2023 (01/12/2023 έως 31/12/2023)

12

15/11/2023 09:42

Σελ. 1 απόΕΦΕΤΕΙΟ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΩΣ

ΠΟΙΝΙΚΕΣ ΕΔΡΕΣ

Έναρξη Μ.Ο.Ε.

01/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ, ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΣΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

1. ΣΚΡΙΒΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ

2. ΜΑΜΑΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ, ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

Εισαγ.: ΧΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ, ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ
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Μικτό Ορκωτό Εφετείο Πειραιώς

08/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ, ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΜΠΟΛΤΕΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ, ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

1. ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

2. ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΖΩΗ, ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΧΡΙΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ

15/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΜΠΟΛΤΕΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ, ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΣΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

1. ΛΙΜΟΥΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ, ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

2. ΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ, ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΧΡΙΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΖΩΗ, ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ
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Πενταμελές Εφετείο Πειραιώς

06/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΜΠΟΛΤΕΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ, ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΣΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

1. ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

2. ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ

3. ΚΑΒΑΛΛΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

4. ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ, ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΣΚΑΦΙΔΑ ΑΡΕΤΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

13/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΣΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΜΠΟΛΤΕΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ, ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

1. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ

2. ΦΥΝΤΡΙΛΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

3. ΛΕΚΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ

4. ΛΑΜΠΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ

Εισαγ.: ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΣΚΑΦΙΔΑ ΑΡΕΤΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ
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Τριμελές Εφετείο Κακουργημάτων

01/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΜΟΛΥΒΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ, ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΜΠΕΡΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

1. ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

2. ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΜΑΡΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ, ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

05/12/2023 ΤρίτηΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΜΠΕΡΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΜΟΛΥΒΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ, ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ

1. ΛΙΑΚΕΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ, ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ

2. ΜΟΤΣΟΒΟΛΕΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΜΑΡΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ, ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΧΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ, ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ

19/12/2023 ΤρίτηΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΠΡΙΝΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ, ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΓΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

1. ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

2. ΓΙΑΠΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ, ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ

Εισαγ.: ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΜΑΡΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ, ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ
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Μονομελές Εφετείο Κακουργημάτων

08/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΜΠΕΡΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΠΡΕΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΤΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ, ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΜΑΡΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ, ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ

15/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΓΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΑΚΤΥΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΜΑΡΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ, ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΤΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ, ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ
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Τριμελές Εφετείο Πλημμελημάτων Πειραιά

05/12/2023 ΤρίτηΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΓΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΠΡΕΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

1. ΛΕΚΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ

2. ΓΙΑΠΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ, ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ

Εισαγ.: ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΤΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ, ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

11/12/2023 ΔευτέραΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΠΡΕΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΑΚΤΥΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

1. ΚΑΡΑΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΚΛΗΤΟΣ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

2. ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΣΚΑΦΙΔΑ ΑΡΕΤΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ

18/12/2023 ΔευτέραΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΠΡΕΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΠΡΙΝΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ, ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ

1. ΚΑΒΑΛΛΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

2. ΜΠΕΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ, ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΤΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ, ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ
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Τριμελές Εφετείο Πλημμελημάτων Ανηλίκων

04/12/2023 ΔευτέραΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΑΚΤΥΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

Αναπλ.Π: ΜΟΛΥΒΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ, ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ

1. ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

2. ΦΥΝΤΡΙΛΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

Εισαγ.: ΣΚΑΦΙΔΑ ΑΡΕΤΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.Εισαγ.: ΜΑΡΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ, ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ
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Αναπληρωματικοί Εφέτες

01/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

1. ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

2. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ

04/12/2023 ΔευτέραΗμερομηνία:

1. ΜΟΤΣΟΒΟΛΕΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

05/12/2023 ΤρίτηΗμερομηνία:

1. ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ

2. ΛΑΜΠΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ

06/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΗμερομηνία:

1. ΣΚΡΙΒΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ

2. ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

08/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

1. ΚΑΒΑΛΛΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

11/12/2023 ΔευτέραΗμερομηνία:

1. ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

13/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΗμερομηνία:

1. ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

2. ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ, ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ

15/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

1. ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

18/12/2023 ΔευτέραΗμερομηνία:

1. ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

19/12/2023 ΤρίτηΗμερομηνία:

1. ΛΕΚΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ
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ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚΕΣ ΕΔΡΕΣ

3o ΤMHMA

07/12/2023 ΠέμπτηΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΘΕΩΝΗ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.:

ΕΦΕΤΕΣ

1. ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

2. ΛΙΜΟΥΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ, ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

3. ΣΚΡΙΒΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ

4. ΓΙΑΠΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ, ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ
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4o ΤMHMA

07/12/2023 ΠέμπτηΔικάσιμος:

Π: ΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΘΕΩΝΗ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

Αναπλ.: ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ, ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΕΦΕΤΕΣ

1. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ

2. ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

3. ΛΙΑΚΕΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ, ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ

4. ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

5: ΚΑΒΑΛΛΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

6: ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

7: ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
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ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΣ

ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑΣ

01/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

04/12/2023 ΔευτέραΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΜΟΤΣΟΒΟΛΕΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

05/12/2023 ΤρίτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ

06/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΣΚΡΙΒΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ, ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ

07/12/2023 ΠέμπτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΜΠΕΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ, ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

08/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΚΑΒΑΛΛΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

11/12/2023 ΔευτέραΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ, ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

13/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

14/12/2023 ΠέμπτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΦΥΝΤΡΙΛΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ, ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

15/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ, ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ

18/12/2023 ΔευτέραΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

19/12/2023 ΤρίτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΛΕΚΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ, ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ

20/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΜΑΜΑΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ, ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

21/12/2023 ΠέμπτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

22/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ, ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ

27/12/2023 ΤετάρτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΓΙΑΠΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ, ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ

28/12/2023 ΠέμπτηΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΛΑΜΠΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ, ΗΛΙΑΣ
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29/12/2023 ΠαρασκευήΗμερομηνία:

Π: ΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ, ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ


